www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2020 PendoTECH            TSSS-REV14
Sensor Features
To optimally adapt to tubing the sensors are available with
either a hose barb fitting or a luer fitting. Tubing can be secured
directly to the hose barb fitting and the hose barb design imparts no
obstruction on the fluid path that can cause a pressure drop and
there is no dead-leg at the point where the temperature is
measured.  The luer fitting can be connected to a variety of

Copyright © 2020 PendoTECH            TSSS-REV14 2
For warranty information see our website at http://www.pendotech.com/warranty
Ordering Information** Description
TEMPS-N-012 Single use temperature sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, stainless steel sensor, 1/8inch hose barb
TEMPS-N-025 Single use temperature sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, stainless steel sensor, 1/4inch hose barb
TEMPS-N-038 Single use temperature sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, stainless steel sensor, 3/8inch hose barb
TEMPS-N-050 Single use temperature sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, stainless steel sensor, 1/2inch hose barb
TEMPS-N-075 Single use temperature sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, stainless steel sensor, 3/4inch hose barb
TEMPC-N-999 Single use temperature sensor with luer fitting
TEMP-S-DP Single Use Temperature Sensor in dip probe tip, sterile, 3 feet in length
Accessories for sensors:
PDKT-103-03 1/4inch x 1/4inch (0.64 x 0.64cm) polycarbonate straight connector with luer port
PDKT-104-03 3/8inch x 3/8 (0.95 x 0.95 cm)inch polycarbonate straight connector with luer port
PDKT-105-03 1/2inch x 1/2 (1.27 x 1.27cm)inch polycarbonate straight connector with luer port
PDKT-000-03 Male x female x female luer tee, polycarbonate
PDKT-000-04 Male x female x female luer tee, polypropylene
TT1 PendoTECH Temperature Sensor Transmitter
TT1-DR PendoTECH Temperature Sensor Transmitter DIN Rail Mounting Kit
PDKT-TT1 PendoTECH Temperature Transmitter (benchtop transmitter)
PDKT-TT2 PendoTECH Temperature Sensor Benchtop Transmitter with 4-20mA output in ABS plastic box with 24VDC wall supply
(for 2 sensors)
PDKT-TT4 PendoTECH Temperature Sensor Benchtop Transmitter with 4-20mA output in ABS plastic box with 24VDC wall supply
(for 4 sensors)
PMAT-DAQ Analog display with 4 inputs with alarm inputs and serial port for data collection
PDKT-650-TEMPB 10 foot reusable temperature sensor cable with 1/4 phone jack term. for barb sensors
PDKT-650-TEMPL 7 foot reusable temperature sensor cable with 1/4 phone jack term. for luer sensors
PDKT-TEMPB-PNL PendoTECH 12 inch reusable temperature sensor cable with M8 termination for hose barb sensors
TM-TEMP-340 PendoTECH Temperature sensor monitor for 1 sensor with built-in data logger and RS232 data output
**Other sizes available soon, contact PendoTECH for latest details.
NOTICE: NOT FOR USE ABOVE 75 PSIG (5.2 BAR). Each prospective user must test the sensor for its proposed application to determine its suitability for the purpose intended prior to incorporating